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	Product Quotation
Quotation Number: NC745731
Quote Sent Date: Oct 21, 2024
Expiration Date: Nov 20, 2024
	Your Bobcat Contact
Nolan Clark
Phone: 
Email: nolan.clark@doosan.com
	Your Customer Contact



__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	Deliver to
JACKSON COUNTY G3530
	Bobcat Dealer
K.C. Bobcat, Blue Springs, MO
1450 SE US 40 HWY 
BLUE SPRINGS, MO, 64014
	Bill to
JACKSON COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION 293129
22807 Sw Woods Chapel Rd 
Blue Springs, MO, 64015-9799




	Item Name
	Item Number
	Quantity
	SLP
	Discount %
	Total

	S64 T4 Bobcat Skid Steer Loader
Comment: SN: B4SC23573
	M0359
	1
	57,998.00
	30%
	40,598.60

	Standard Equipment:
68.0 HP Tier 4 V2 Bobcat Engine
Auxiliary Hydraulics: Variable Flow
Backup Alarm
Bob-Tach
Bobcat Interlock Control System (BICS)
Controls: Hand and Foot (Manual)
Cylinder Cushioning - Lift, Tilt 
Engine/Hydraulic Performance De-rate Protection
Glow Plugs (Automatically Activated)
	
	
Horn
Instrumentation: Standard 5" Display (Rear Camera Ready), Engine Temperature and Fuel Gauges, Hour meter, RPM and Warning Indicators. Includes maintenance interval notification, fault display, job codes, quick start, auto idle, and security lockouts.
Lift Arm Support
Lift Path: Vertical
Lights, Front and Rear LED
Operator Cab
Includes: Adjustable Vinyl Suspension Seat, Top and Rear Windows, Parking Brake, Seat Bar and Seat Belt
Roll Over Protective Structure (ROPS) meets SAE-J1040 and ISO 3471
Falling Object Protective Structure (FOPS) meets SAE-J1043 and ISO 3449, Level I; (Level II is available through Bobcat Parts)
Parking Brake: Wedge Brake System
Tires: 10x16.5, 8 PR, Bobcat Standard Duty
Telematics - Machine IQ - 2-year Basics
Warranty: 2 years, or 2000 hours whichever occurs first

	Comfort Package
Included: Comfort Package Includes:, Enclosed HVAC Cab, Radio, Adjustable Heated Cloth Air Ride Seat, Power Bob-Tach, 5" Display, Premium LED Lights, Keyless Start, Two-Speed Travel, 7-Pin Attachment Control, Dual Direction Bucket Positioning, Rear Camera, Sound Reduction, Automatic Ride Control
	M0359-P11-C07
	1
	10,940.00
	30%
	7,658.00

	Selectable Joystick Controls
	M0359-R01-C04
	1
			840.00
	30%
	588.00

	10-16.5, 10PR, Bobcat Heavy Duty Tires
	M0359-R09-C02
	1
	284.00
	30%
	198.80

	68" Heavy Duty Bucket
	7272679
	1
	1,712.00
	24%
	1,301.12

	Long Bolt-on tooth kit
	7355992
	7
	54.77
	0%
	383.39

	
	
	Total for S64 T4 Bobcat Skid Steer Loader
	50,727.91

	
	
		Quote Total - USD
	50,727.91

	Dealer P.D.I.
	825.00

	Freight Charges
	1,225.00

	Destination Charges
	110.00

	Dealer Assembly Charges
	157.50

	Quote Total - USD
	53,045.41









Comment:

*Plus applicable taxes. IF Tax Exempt, please include Tax Exempt Certificate with the order. 

*Prices per the Sourcewell Contract #020223-CEC


*Sourcewell Member Number (if applicable): ____________

*All orders should include 1) Accounts Payable Contact and email address, 2) W9 with correct legal entity name, and 3) Bill to Address.

*Orders may be placed with the contract holder or authorized dealer as allowed by the terms and conditions of the contract. *A Copy of all orders must be provided to Heather.Messmer@Doosan.com. 

*Contact Holder Information: Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company, Govt Sales, 250 E Beaton Drive, West Fargo, ND 58078. TID# 38-0425350. 

*Payment Terms: Net 60 Days. Credit cards accepted.

*Remittance address: Clark Equipment Company d/b/a Bobcat Company, P. O. Box 74007382, Chicago, IL 60674-7382

 


	
Customer acceptance: 
Quotation Number:: NC745731                                 Purchase Order:___________________________________


	
Authorized Signature:

	
Print:_______________________________    Sign:_____________________________________________________________

	
Date:_____________  Email:________________________________________________________  

	
Addresses

	
Delivery Address________________________________________________________________________________________

	
Billing Address (if different from ship to):_____________________________________________________________________

	

Tax Exempt: Y ▢  / N ▢

	
Exempt in the State of:______________________________________

	
Tax Exempt ID: 

	
Federal:__________________________________________________

	
State:____________________________________________________

	
Expiration Date:___________________________________________
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